

420/20-21

37491 328 21/10/2020

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MAGSY (SC)

37491

DIVISION

Vinay Kumar
Pabaspur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

37491 328 21/10/2020

Recast Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road					
from ^{Amwara} Amwara ^{Relia} Britola to Tor					
Agency :- M/S Binay Kumar					
Ag. No:- 39 882/2020-21					
Date of start:- 9.2.2020					
Date of completion:- 21.1.2023					
Further Measurement					
NIL					
Sum 25 2023 50 29/5/23 AB					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(i) Construction of Bench					
made 2 ref pillars					
etc.					
1.72km vide TMB P- 31					
@ Rs 9817.50/km = Rs 16,868.20					
(ii) Const. of Ref. pillars/					
Barrages etc. all.					
complete job.					
1.72km vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 9592.57/km = Rs 16,499.20					
(2) clearing & grubbing					
road land etc.					
0.52 Hec vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 51,132.76/Hec = Rs 26,590.20					
Continuation C-0 to Rs 59,957.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. →	59,957.20
(3)	Construction of Embank.				
	with material obtained				
	from 100 m lead				
	etc all complete jobs.				
1727.39 m ³	vide	TMB	P-31		
	@	167.41	/m ³	=	289,182.20
(4)	Construction of road				
	Embank. with approved				
	material obtained				
	from 100 m lead				
	etc all complete jobs.				
740.31 m ³	vide	TMB	P-32		
	@	202.52	/m ³	=	1,49,928.20
(5)	Construction of subgrade				
	& Earthen shoulders				
	etc all complete jobs.				
2849.19 m ³	vide	TMB	P-32		
	@	204.16	/m ³	=	58,691.20
(6)	Excavation for road-				
	way in soil with				
	manual means etc				
	all complete jobs.				
96.14 m ³	vide	TMB	P-32		
	@	74.16	/m ³	=	7,130.20
				C.O. →	10,87,888.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. 108,888.20
(7)	Construction of GSB				
	etc all complete job.				
	902.52				
	2949.71 m ³				vide TMB P-32
					@ 902.52/m ³ = 62662.172 = 00
					2949.71/m ³
(8)	Providing WBM G-3				
	etc all complete job.				
	487.745 m ³				vide TMB P-32
					@ 3670.81/m ³ = 61790.419 = 00
(9)	Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement				
	M/s grade etc all complete job.				
	278.70 m ³				vide TMB P-32
					@ 7050.10/m ³ = 61964862 = 00
(10)	Providing & applying primer coat etc all complete job.				
	4773.25 m ²				vide TMB P-33
					@ 44.53/m ² = 612,12,508 = 00
(11)	Providing & applying tack coat etc all complete job.				
	4773.25 m ²				vide TMB P-33
					@ 15.14/m ² = 6172,251 = 00
					C.C. 77,90,100 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form NO.104					10
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. →	7790,100=00
(12)	Prov. dip, Laysp & rollip of close grade pre- sura Surface formation etc all complete job.				
4773.25 m ²	vide TMB P-33				
	@ Rs 222.60/m ² = Rs 10,62,303 = 0				
(13)	Prov. dip Recms Boundary Pillars etc all complete job.				
16 NOS.	vide TMB P-33				
	@ Rs 507.18 Each = Rs 8115 = 0				
(14)	supply & p/cewp-300 mm dia RCC H.P etc				
37.50 M	vide TMB P-33				
	@ Rs 728.14/M = Rs 27,305 = 0				
(15)	Prov. & fix p typical MMSY Informatory Sign Board etc.				
2 NOS.	vide TMB P-33				
	@ Rs 11445.35 Each = Rs 22,891 = 0				
(16)	Prov. & fix p typical Maintenance Board etc				
2 NOS.	vide TMB P-33				
	@ Rs 11445.37 Each = Rs 22,891 = 0				
(17)	Prov. & fix p Retro-ref - electrised sign etc				
(i)	600 mm Equilateral Triangle				
12 NOS.	vide TMB P-34				
	@ Rs 3515.07 Each = Rs 42,181 = 0				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. → B	89,757.86 = 00
(17) (ii) 600 mm Circular					
2 Nos. vide JMB P-34					
				@ Rs 4160.89 Each = Rs	8322 = 00
(iii) 900 mm Equilateral Triangle					
2 Nos. vide JMB P-34					
				@ Rs 8117.70 Each = Rs	16235 = 00
(18) Landscaping of Trees by the road side etc all complete job					
126 Nos. vide JMB P-34					
				@ Rs 819.92 Each = Rs	103,310 = 00
(19) Landscaping two roads etc all complete job					
44.64 M ² vide JMB P-34					
				@ Rs 97.96/M ² = Rs	4373 = 00
(20) Landscaping on concrete surface etc					
92 M ² vide JMB P-34					
				@ Rs 90.98/M ² = Rs	8370 = 00
(21) Rev. & applying hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
92 M ² vide JMB P-35					
(C.C. Porters)				@ Rs 735.44/M ² = Rs	67,660 = 00
				C.C. → B	9184058 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Road marking B.T. portion.				B F=H	918405820
252 M ² wide JMB P-35					
(22) @ Rs 735. 44/M ² = Rs					18533120
Rce M15 grade km/ local stone etc.					
(ii) ord. km stone.					
2 Nos. wide JMB P-35					
@ Rs 2419.88 Each = Rs					4840200
(iii) 200 M stone					
7 Nos. wide JMB P-34					
@ Rs 626.68 Each = Rs					4387200
(23) Printing new letters & figures etc.					
88 Nos. wide JMB P-34					
@ Rs 0.52/cm h/ letter = Rs					46200
					Rs 93,78,662200
Less 0.25% below (-) Rs					23446200
					Total Rs 9355216200
Add 12% GST + Less → Rs					1122626200
Add 1% L.C.S → Rs					93,552200
Add S.Fee → Rs					1,31,351200
					Total Rs 1,07,02,745200
Less Previous Payment (-) Rs					94,07,035200
					Total Rs 12,95,710200
					25/5/23
					29/5/23
					Ad

Continuation